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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Award of contract 0 days Tue 11-03-01 Tue 11-03-01

2 Notification of project start-up teleconference meeting 1 day Tue 11-03-01 Wed 11-03-02

3 Project start-up teleconference 10 days Wed 11-03-02 Sat 11-03-12

4 Submittals  required within 30 days of award 30 days Tue 11-03-01 Thu 11-03-31
134 Other Submittals 60 days Tue 11-03-01 Sat 11-04-30
19 Procurement of materials and supplies 90 days Wed 11-03-02 Tue 11-05-31

20 Notification of pre-constuction meeting 1 day Sun 11-07-10 Mon 11-07-11

21 Preconstruction meeting 1 day Fri 11-07-22 Sat 11-07-23

22 Submission of presentation of community meeting for review 1 day Mon 11-07-04 Tue 11-07-05

23 Community meeting on PIN-E in Cambridge 1 day Tue 11-07-19 Wed 11-07-20

24 Community meeting on PIN-Diin Kugluktuk 1 day Wed 11-07-20 Thu 11-07-21

25 Submittals Prior to mobilization 15 days Sun 11-07-10 Mon 11-07-25
44 Premobilization Site Visit 16 days Thu 11-07-07 Sat 11-07-23
48 Mobilization 16 days Wed 11-08-10 Fri 11-08-26
60 Commissioning At PIND 9 days Thu 11-08-18 Sat 11-08-27
66 Commissioning At PINE 10 days Sun 11-08-21 Wed 11-08-31
72 Upgrading of site roads and airstrip at PIND 3 days Thu 11-08-25 Sun 11-08-28
75 Upgrading of site roads and airstrip at PINE 2 days Mon 11-08-29 Wed 11-08-31
78 Survey Requirements At PIND 30 days Mon 11-08-22 Wed 11-09-21
86 Survey Requirements At PINE 16 days Fri 11-08-26 Sun 11-09-11
93 Construction of Landfarm at PIND 11 days Sat 11-08-27 Wed 11-09-07
99 Excavation of Petroleum Hydrocarbon Contaminated Soils

(PHC) and Placement in Landfarm at PIND
5 days Thu 11-09-08 Tue 11-09-13

102 Construction of on-site Non-Haz Landfill At PIND 19 days Fri 11-09-02 Wed 11-09-21
107 Construction of Landfarm at PINE 14 days Mon 11-08-29 Mon 11-09-12
113 Excavation of Petroleum Hydrocarbon Contaminated Soils

(PHC) and Placement in Landfarm at PINE
13 days Sat 11-09-10 Fri 11-09-23

116 Demolition of Site Buildings and Infrastructure At PIND 35 days Sun 11-08-21 Sun 11-09-25
123 Demolition of Site Buildings and Infrastructure At PINE 14 days Sat 11-09-10 Sat 11-09-24
126 End of first season demobilization At PIND 4 days Mon 11-09-26 Fri 11-09-30
130 End of first season demobilization At PINE 4 days Mon 11-09-26 Fri 11-09-30
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Inter-Season meeting 1 day Sun 12-04-08 Mon 12-04-09

2 Submission of presentation of community meeting for review 1 day Fri 12-05-25 Sat 12-05-26

3 Community meeting in Cambridge on PINE 1 day Mon 12-06-04 Tue 12-06-05

4 Community meeting in Kugluktuk on PIND 1 day Tue 12-06-05 Wed 12-06-06

5 2012 Mobilization To PIND 4 days Fri 12-06-15 Tue 12-06-19
10 2012 Commissioning At PIND 6 days Fri 12-06-15 Thu 12-06-21
17 2012 Mobilization To PINE 4 days Mon 12-06-18 Fri 12-06-22
22 2012 Commissioning At PINE 5 days Mon 12-06-18 Sat 12-06-23
29 Demolition, segregation and disposal of buildings and infrastructure at

PIND
43 days Mon 12-06-25 Tue 12-08-07

41 Demolition, segregation and disposal of buildings and infrastructure at
PINE

27 days Thu 12-06-28 Wed 12-07-25

47 Collection, transport and on-site disposal of non-hazardous waste at
PIND  to the Non-Hazardous Landfill (NHL)

12 days Sun 12-07-01 Fri 12-07-13

51 Collection, transport and on-site disposal of non-hazardous waste at
PINE  to Temporary Storage Area

10 days Wed 12-07-04 Sat 12-07-14

55 2012 Survey Requirements At PIND 64 days Mon 12-06-25 Tue 12-08-28
59 2012 Survey Requirements At PINE 30 days Thu 12-06-28 Sat 12-07-28
63 Excavation of buried debris at PIND, segregation of debris into waste

streams (haz/nonhaz materials, haz/nonhaz soils), transport and onsite
disposal at PIND

21 days Fri 12-07-06 Fri 12-07-27

73 Excavation of buried debris at PINE, segregation of debris into waste
streams (haz/nonhaz materials, haz/nonhaz soils), transport to
Temporary Storage Area at PINE

16 days Fri 12-07-06 Sun 12-07-22

84 Collect, sort and contain hazardous surface debris at PIND 12 days Sun 12-07-01 Fri 12-07-13
88 Collect, sort and contain hazardous surface debris at PINE 10 days Wed 12-07-04 Sat 12-07-14
92 Regrading of Landfills at PIND 12 days Tue 12-07-17 Sun 12-07-29
95 Regrading of Landfills at PINE 7 days Sat 12-07-14 Sat 12-07-21
98 Excavation, containerization and transport of Tier II contaminated soils

from Site Areas at PIND
1 day Sun 12-07-22 Mon 12-07-23

100 Excavation, containerization and transport of Tier II contaminated soils
from Site Areas at PINE

1 day Tue 12-07-24 Wed 12-07-25

102 Landfarm Operation and Closure At PIND 23 days Wed 12-06-27 Fri 12-07-20
107 Landfarm Operation and Closure At PINE 35 days Sat 12-06-23 Sat 12-07-28
112 Collection, cleaning and disposal of barrels and contents at PIND 15 days Sun 12-07-01 Mon 12-07-16

117 Collection, cleaning and disposal of barrels and contents at PINE 15 days Sun 12-07-08 Mon 12-07-23

122 On-site incineration of unpainted, untreated wood at PIND 2 days Tue 12-07-24 Thu 12-07-26
125 On-site incineration of unpainted, untreated wood at PINE 3 days Tue 12-07-24 Fri 12-07-27
128 Demobilization at PINE 11 days Wed 12-08-15 Sun 12-08-26
135 Closure of Non-Hazardous Landfill (NHL)  at PIND 33 days Wed 12-07-25 Mon 12-08-27
139 Demobilization at PIND 10 days Sun 12-08-26 Wed 12-09-05
144 Offiste Disposal To Contractors Designated Facilities 30 days Tue 12-09-04 Thu 12-10-04
147 Final Completion of All Works at PINE and Final Inspection 0 days Sat 12-07-28 Sat 12-07-28

148 Final Completion of All Works at PIND and Final Inspection 0 days Tue 12-08-28 Tue 12-08-28

149 Post Mobiization Site Visit To PIND and PINE 1 day Fri 12-08-31 Sat 12-09-01
150 Community meeting in Cambridge on PINE 1 day Sat 12-09-29 Sun 12-09-30

151 Community meeting in Kugluktuk 1 day Sun 12-09-30 Mon 12-10-01

152 Closeout Submittals 60 days Sat 12-09-01 Wed 12-10-31

153 Final Certificate of Completion 0 days Wed 12-10-31 Wed 12-10-31
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